Cal Poly Humboldt
Digital Commons @ Cal Poly Humboldt

H5Il Conference Conference Proceedings

Registrant List

Whitebark Pine Ecosystem Foundation

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.humboldt.edu/h5ii


https://digitalcommons.humboldt.edu/
https://digitalcommons.humboldt.edu/h5ii
https://digitalcommons.humboldt.edu/conferences
https://digitalcommons.humboldt.edu/h5ii?utm_source=digitalcommons.humboldt.edu%2Fh5ii%2F1&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages

H3II

Registrants

LeAnn
Ilana
Franklin
Hannah
Maurice
Elizabeth
Andres
Vick
Steve
Charlie
Gretchen M.
Cliff

Barbara
Akriti
Joseph D.
James T.
Erika
John
Enrico
Andrew
Jennifer
Emily
Harrison
Tom
Karl
Lorinda
Kelly
Rich
Blaire
Hilary
Amy
Faith
Alina
Buddie
Charles V.

Aramati (Anne
Marie)

Natasha

Abell
Abrahamson
Alongi
Alverson
Amee
Anderson
Andrade
Applegate
Arno
Bacon
Baker

Bara

Bentz
Bhattarai
Birch
Blodgett
Blomdahl
Boetsch
Bonello
Bower
Brickey
Brodie
Brookes
Buckley
Buermeyer
Bullington
Burns
Byron
Caldwell
Cameron
Campbell
Campbell
Cansler
Carroll

Cartwright
Casper

Chadwell

US Forest Service, RMRS
Montana State University

Bureau of Land Management

Waterton Biosphere Reserve

University of Colorado Denver

Great Basin National Park

USDA Forest Service, Rocky Mountain Research

Station

University of Connecticut
Michigan State University
USDA Forest Service
Utah State University
National Park Service

The Ohio State University
USDA Forest Service

UC Davis Graduate Group in Ecology

University of Montana/ MPG Ranch
USDA Forest Service, R2, FHP

University of Washington

BC Ministry of Forests

Colorado State University

Montana Technological University - Ecological

Restoration

Research and Management of High-Elevation Five-Needle Pines in Western North America
October 5-7,2021

labell@blm.gov
ilana.l.abrahamson@usda.gov
franklin.alongi@gmail.com
halverson@blm.gov
maurice.amee@uconn.edu
eanderson@watertonbiosphere.com
andrew.andrade@ucdenver.edu
k7vkmt@gmail.com
sfarno@msn.com
cbacon@usgs.gov
gretchen_baker@nps.gov
cliff.bara@whitebarkfound.org

barbara.bentz@usda.gov
akriti.bhattarai@uconn.edu
jeooper@ualberta.ca
james.blodgett@usda.gov
erika.blomdahl@usu.edu
john_boetsch@nps.gov
bonello.2@osu.edu
andrew.bower@usda.gov
jennybe2@hotmail.com
egbrodie@ucdavis.edu
harrison.brookes@wyo.gov
tnbuckley@ucdavis.edu
karl.buermeyer@usda.gov
Ibullington@mpgranch.com
kelly.burns@usda.gov
tbyron@blm.gov
blaire.caldwell@ucdenver.edu
hilary.cameron@pc.gc.ca
amy.campbell2@usda.gov
phytodoer@aol.com
acansler@uw.edu
buddie.carroll@usda.gov

charlie.cartwright@gov.be.ca
aramaticasper@gmail.com

nchadwell@mtech.edu



184

Registrant List

Kristen
Dana
Alana J.
Christy
Jonathon
Philip
Owen

Catherine

Jennifer
Cathy
Connor
Cory
Liz
Ryan
Denyse
Amanda
Cindy
Chantelle
Gregg
Justin
Kristina
Kimberly
Bryan
Joan C.
Justina
Tara
Michael
Ashley
Cynthia
Sherri
Blake
Sebastian
Eli

Beth
Brennan
Allison
Laurie
Sarah J.
Robbie
John
Shelagh
Katy
Jeff
Amy
Robin

Chadwick
Charlton
Clason
Cleaver
Colby
Collier
Comes
Conroy

Costich-
Thompson

Cripps
Crouch
Davis
Davy
Davy
Dawe

De La Torre
De Leon
DeLay
DeNitto
DeRose
DeYoung
Dohms
Donner
Dudney
Dumont
Durboraw
Durglo
Durham
Dusel-Bacon
Elwell
Engelhardt
Espinosa Novoa
Estey
Fallon
Ferguson
Fisher
Fisher
Flanary
Flower
Fothergill
Fox

Fraser
Galvin
Gannon

Garwood

Bulkley Valley Research Centre

USDA Forest Service, Forest Health Protection

Montana state University

Forest Service
Plumas NF

Canadian Forest Service

USDA Forest Service, R-1 FHP
Utah State University

USDA Forest Service

Canadian Wildlife Service

US Forest Service

University of California, Santa Barbara

University of Colorado Denver

USES Region 5/Inyo NF

Northern Arizona University

National Park Service, Mount Rainier NP

RMRS Fire Sciences Laboratory

B.C. Ministry of Forests, Land & Natural Resources

NPS - MOJN

kristen.chadwick@usda.gov
dana_charlton@tcenergy.com
ajclason@gmail.com
christy.cleaver@usda.gov
jonathon.colby@usda.gov
philip.collier@usda.gov
comesowen@gmail.com

cconroy@ktunaxa.org

jennifer.costich-thompson@usda.gov
ccripps@montana.edu
connor.crouch@nau.edu
cory.davis@umontana.edu
liz.davy@whitebarkfound.org
ryan.davy@usda.gov
denyse.dawe@canada.ca
amanda.de-la-torre@nau.edu
cindy.battleborn@gmail.com
chantelle.delay@usda.gov
gregg.denitto@gmail.com
justin.derose@usu.edu
kristina.deyoung@usda.gov
kimberly.dohms@ec.gc.ca
donnermt@yahoo.com
jdudney@berkeley.edu
justina.dumont@usda.gov
tara.durboraw@ucdenver.edu
michael.durglo@cskt.org
adurham@blm.gov
cdusel@icloud.com
sherri.elwell@gov.bc.ca
blake.engelhardt@usda.gov
sje78@nau.edu
eestey@uidaho.edu
beth_fallon@nps.gov
brennan.ferguson@usda.gov
allison.fisher@pc.ge.ca
laurie.fisher@usda.gov
sarah.j.flanary@usda.gov
robbie.flowers@usda.gov
jfothergill@blm.gov
shelagh.r.fox@usda.gov
katy.fraser@gov.bc.ca
jeff_galvin@nps.gov
agannon@mt.gov

robin.garwood@usda.gov



Registrant List

Mike
Sara A.
Betsy
Jeremy
Emily
Jennifer
Robin
Sybille
Anne
Lacey
Andrew
Chloe
Susan
Cheri
Jill
Karen
Scott
Amanda
Emma
Justin
Kevin
Trista
Lisa
Sharon
Jen
Erin

Beth

Brian
Sean
Nicole
Tony
Francis
Katie
Elizabeth
Cathie
Melissa
Chris
Jeremy
Mike
Stephanie
Erik S.
Ellen
April
Jane

Michael Edward

Giesey
Gocking
Goodrich
Greenberg
Guiberson
Guse
Gutsell
Haeussler
Halford
Hankin
Hansen
Hansum
Harries
Hartless
Hautaniemi
Heeter
Heisler
Hendrix
Heydenberk
High
Hoekstra
Hoffman
Holsinger
Hood
Hooke
Hooten

Horn

Howell
Hoy-Skubik
Hupp
Incashola Jr
Iredale
Ireland
Jamison
Jean

Jenkins
Jensen
Johnson
Johnson
Jouvet

Jules

Jungck
Kaiser
Kapler Smith

Kauffmann

Whitebark Pine Ecosystem Foundation

US Forest Service, Rocky Mtn Research Station

Bureau of Land Management

National Park Service

Alberta Environment and Parks
Bulkley Valley Research Centre, UNBC
Bureau of Land Management

University of Nevada, Reno

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

Bitterroot NF

University of Idaho
NPS - Crater Lake

USDA Forest ServicE Fire Sciences Laboratory
Crater Lake National Park
Bridger-Teton NF

USES, Forest Health Protection, Rocky Mountain

Region
Montana State University
BLM

Ministry of FLNROD

Montana Department of Natural Resources
National Park Service

US Forest Service

Prescott College

Humboldt State University

USFS R1/R4
University of Idaho

mike.giesey@whitebarkfound.org
sara.goeking@usda.gov
anne.goodrich@usda.gov
jeremy.greenberg@pc.gc.ca
eguibers@blm.gov
jennifer_guse@nps.gov
robin.gutsell@gov.ab.ca
sybille.hacussler@unbc.ca
ahalford@blm.gov
lacey.hankin@gmail.com
hansen@montana.edu
chloe_hansum@fws.gov
susan.harries@usda.gov
cheri.hartless@usda.gov
jill.hautaniemi@mt.gov
kheeter@uidaho.edu
scottheisler@gmail.com
amanda.hendrix@usda.gov
emmaheydenberk@gmail.com
justin.high@usda.gov
kevin.hoekstra@gov.bc.ca
trista.hoffman@usda.gov
lisa.holsinger@usda.gov
sharon.hood@usda.gov
jen_hooke@nps.gov
erin.hooten@usda.gov

khcritters@aol.com

brian.howell@usda.gov
s.hoyskubik@gmail.com
nhupp@blm.gov
tony.incashola.jr@cskt.org
francis.iredale@gov.bc.ca
kathryn.ireland@mt.gov
elizabethjamison5@gmail.com
terracasad5@gmail.com
melissa.m.jenkins@usda.gov
chris.e.jensen@usda.gov
jeremy.johnson@prescott.edu
jay.m.johnson@usda.gov
stephanie. jouvet@gmail.com
erik.jules@humboldt.edu
ellen.jungck@usda.gov
akaiser@uidaho.edu
mtjanek@yahoo.com

michaelekauffmann@gmail.com



186

Registrant List

Robert
Holly
Angelia
Summer
Kate
Jeremy
Nickolas
Tom
Brian
Vladimir
Jodie
Donna
Dawn
Gia
Andrew
Jade
Rebecca
Kristin
Signe
Adrian
Jordan
Eric
Jun-Jun
Blakey
Laura
Matthew
James
Nicole
Colin
Rob
Enzo
Meghan
Anna
Shawn
Thomas
Charlie
Michael

Connie

Sabine
Elliott
Marc
Elizabeth
Amanda
Hailey
Emily

Keane
Kearns
Kegley
Kemp-Jennings
Kendall
Keys
Kichas
Kimmerer
Kittler
Kovalenko
Krakowski
Kridelbaugh
LaFleur
Landis
Latimer
Lavoie
Lawrence
Legg
Leirfallom
Leslie
Lestina
Liner

Liu
Lockman
Lowrey
Lufholm
Lutes
Macy
Maher
Mangold
Martelli
McFadden
Mclndoe
McKinney
McLaren
McLellan
McWilliams
Mehmel

Mellmann-
Brown

Meyer
Meyer
Milano
Milburn
Mizera

Monosson

USES, retired

Ursine Ecological

University of Montana, National Park Service

UC Davis

Glacier National Park

National Park Service-Inventory & Monitoring

Cornell

Canadian Forest Service

U.S. Forest Service

University of Alaska

Whitebark Pine Ecosystem Foundation
Restoration Ecology Lab, University of Montana
Ulrich Lab

USES RMRS

University of Colorado Denver

US Forest Service Forest Health Protection (retired)

USDA Forest Service, Region 1

USDA Forest Service, Region 5 Ecology Program
USES

UNBC, BSc Wildlife & Fisheries

bob.keane@whitebarkfound.org
holly.kearns@usda.gov
angelia.kegley@usda.gov
summer_kemp-jennings@nps.gov
kkendall2382@gmail.com
jeremy.keys@usda.gov
nkichas@gmail.com
tom@kimmerer.com
bkittler@americanforests.org
vladimir.kovalenko@umontana.edu
jodie_krakowski@hotmail.com
donna kridelbaugh@gmail.com
dawn_lafleur@nps.gov
gkl37@nau.edu
amlatimer@ucdavis.edu
jadelavoiel9@gmail.com
rebecca_lawrence@nps.gov
kristin_legg@nps.gov
signe.leirfallom@umontana.edu
adrian.leslie@natureconservancy.ca
jordan.lestina@umontana.edu
eliner@cornell.edu
jun-jun.liu@nrcan-rncan.gc.ca
irene.lockman@usda.gov
laura.lowrey@usda.gov
mlufholm@mt.gov
james.r.lutes@usda.gov
nicole.macy@usda.gov
cmbristlecone@gmail.com
rob.mangold@whitebarkfound.org
enzo.martellimoya@umontana.edu
mcfaddml@whitman.edu
anna.mcindoe@gov.bc.ca
shawntmckinney@gmail.com
thomas.mclaren@ucdenver.edu
charlie.mclellan@pc.ge.ca

michael. mewilliams@usda.gov

¢jmehmel@gmail.com

sabine.mellmann-brown@usda.gov
elliott.meyer@usda.gov
marc.meyer@usda.gov
ermilano@gmail.com
amanda.milburn@usda.gov
haileymizera@gmail.com

emonosson@gmail.com



Registrant List

187

Brenna
Annabelle
Randy
Natalie
Tanya E.
Michael
David
Cara R.
Nick
Jonathan
Maria

Karen

Melissa
Russ
Brent
Kari
Emma
Elizabeth
Debbie
Lulu
Monica
Judy
ShiNaasha
Vernon S.
Dave
Marta Irene
Louis
Diane
Michael
Teo

Chris
Charlotte
Michael
lain R.
Jason
Austin
Katherine
Emily
Chad
Rebecca
Maegen
Steve

The
Jessie

Rinki

Montagne
Monti
Moody
Morgan
Murphy
Murray
Neale
Nelson
Nelson
Nesmith
Newcomb

Newlon

Nicolli
Oakes
Oblinger
O’Leary
Olney
Pansing
Paul
Peach
Perez-Watkins
Perkins
Pete
Peters
Peterson
Pineda
Price
Probasco
Pruss
Rautu
Ray
Reed
Reichenberg
Reid
Reinhardt
Rempel
Renwick
Rhoades
Riffle
Rising
Rochner
Rust
Romero
Salix
Sarkar

Shasta-Trinity National Forest
USDA Forest Service

Whitebark Pine Ecosystem Foundation of Canada

Helena-Lewis and Clark National Forest

BC Ministry of Forests

University of Montana

US Forest Service PNW Research Station
USES Forest Health Protection

National Park Service Inventory and Monitoring
Division

American Forests

Washington State University

Confederated Salish and Kootenai Tribal Forestry
The King’s University

The Institute for Bird Populations
USDA Forest Service - Fire Sciences Lab

Parks Canada Agency

USEFS Coeur d Alene Nursery

North Cascades National Park

University of Louisville

Universidad Michoacana de San NicolA;s de Hidalgo

Independent Researcher

brenna.montagne@usda.gov
annabelle.monti@usda.gov
whitebarkrandy@gmail.com
natalie.a.morgan@usda.gov
tanya.murphy@usda.gov
michael.murray@gov.bc.ca
david.neale@whitebarkfound.org
cara.nelson@umontana.edu
nickpdx@gmail.com
jonathan.beals-nesmith@usda.gov
maria.newcomb2@usda.gov

karen_newlon@fws.gov

nicollim@oregonstate.edu
russell.oakes@usda.gov
brent.oblinger@usda.gov
kari.oleary@usda.gov
emma_olney@yakama.com
epansing@americanforests.org
dkpaul@blm.gov
lrp88@nau.edu
mperezwatkins@nationalforests.org
jlperkins@blm.gov
shinaasha.pete@cskt.org
vern.peters@kingsu.ca
dave.peterson@usda.gov
irene@thegreenpine.com
louis. price@gov.ab.ca
diane.probasco@usda.gov
michael. pruss@usda.gov
teodora_rautu@hotmail.com
cray@colorado.edu
charlotte.reed@usda.gov
michael.reichenberg@usda.gov
iain.reid@canada.ca
jason.reinhardt@usda.gov
arempel@americanforests.org
katherine.renwick@usda.gov
emily.rthoades@usda.gov
chad.riffle@usda.gov
rebecca_rising@nps.gov
maegen.rochner@louisville.edu
srust@naturescap.com
csaenzromero@gmail.com
jessica.salix@usda.gov

rinkisarkar@gmail.com



188

Registrant List

Peri
Taza
Anna W.
Bruce
Glenda
Glenda
Casey

Julee

Erin
Brenda
Cindy
Rachel
Laurel
Robert
Mindy
Genevieve
Michele
Rebecca
Sean
Stu

Brian

Richard A.

Lisa

Ben

Hanno
James H.
Eric
Natalie
Chris
Elisa
Cameron
Cathy
Megan
Devin
Wes
Lauren

Peter
Robin

David
Diana E
Danielle
Marc

Sasnett
Schaming
Schoettle
Schuelke
Scott
Scott
Seaman

Shambhart

Shanahan
Shepherd
Simmons
Simons
Sindewald
Sissons
Skinner
Skora
Slaton
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smithers
Sniezko
Solberg Schwab
Solvesky

Southam
Speer
Sprague
Stafl
Stalling
Stamm
Stauder
Stewart
Strom
Stucki
Swaffar
Taracka
Tarleton

Taylor-
Davenport

Thoma
Tomback
Ulrich

Valencia

Glacier National Park
Northern Rockies Conservation Cooperative

USDA FS - RMRS

Whitebark Pine Ecosystem Foundation

USDA Forest Service, R1, Nez Perce - Clearwater NF

Whitebark Pine Ecosystem Foundation

NPS-Greater Yellowstone Inventory and Monitoring

Network
Parks Canada

University of Colorado Denver

US Forest Service PSW Remote Sensing Lab
Parks Canada

USDA Forest Service

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

Simard Lab, University of British Columbia,
Vancouver

Indiana State University
American Forests

Parks Canada

USES - R1 - IPNF
USES retired

National Park Service

Central Washington University

National Park Service Inventory and Monitoring

Program
University of Colorado Denver

Montana State University - Ecology

peri_sasnett@nps.gov
tazaschaming@gmail.com
anna.schoettle@usda.gov
bruce.schuelke@usda.gov
events@whitebarkfound.org
glenda.scott@whitebarkfound.org
casey.seaman@usda.gov

julee.shamhart@whitebarkfound.org

erin_shanahan@nps.gov
brenda.shepherd@canada.ca
cindy.simmons@usda.gov
rachel.simons@usda.gov
laurel.sindewald@ucdenver.edu
robert.sissons@pc.ge.ca
mindy.skinner@pc.gc.ca
genevieve_skora@fws.gov
michele.slaton@usda.gov
rebeccaceline.smith@pc.ge.ca
sean_b_smith@nps.gov
wagmorebarkless@protonmail.com
brian.smithers@montana.edu
richard.sniezko@usda.gov
lisa_solbergschwab@fws.gov
ben_solvesky@fws.gov

hannosoutham@gmail.com
jim.speer@indstate.edu
esprague@americanforests.org
natalie.stafl@gmail.com
chris.stalling@usda.gov
elisa.stamm@usda.gov
cameron.stauder@usda.gov
mtstew54@yahoo.com
megan.strom@usda.gov
devin_stucki@nps.gov
wswaffar@americanforests.org
tarackal@cwu.edu

peter.tarleton@pc.gce.ca
robin.taylordavenport@usda.gov

dave_thoma@nps.gov
diana.tomback@ucdenver.edu
danielle.ulrich@montana.edu

marc.valencia@usda.gov



Registrant List

Phillip
Eric
Joanne
Matthew O.
David
Kristen
Chloe

T (Tad)
Brandi E.
Max
Jessica
Nicholas
Beth
Geoffrey
Tyler J.
Brendan
Lisa
Beth
Carolyn
Art

Solomon

van Mantgem
VanderBeek
Vinnedge
Voigt
Walker
Waring
‘Wasteneys
Weaver
Wheeler
Wheeler
Wiedeman
Wilhelmi
Willhite
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Winn
Wood
Wright
Zack
Ziegert

WPEF-Canada

Helena-Lewis and Clark National Forest

Northern Arizona University
Montana State University

Mont State Univ

Community College of Denver
selkirk college

USES Dorena Genetic Resource Center

Royal Roads University

pvanmantgem@usgs.gov
eric.a.vanderbeek@usda.gov
vinnedgj@telus.net
matthew.voigt@usda.gov
davidwalkermember@gmail.com
kristen.waring@nau.edu
chloewasteneys@montana.edu
tweaver@montana.edu
bwheeler@nmsu.edu
mackenzie.wheeler@usda.gov
jessica.wiedeman@usda.gov
nicholas.wilhelmi@usda.gov
beth.willhite@usda.gov
geoffrey.williams@usda.gov
tyler.williams@ccd.edu
bwilson@selkirk.ca
lisa.winn@usda.gov
elizabeth.wood@usda.gov
carolyncwright27@gmail.com
artzack@gmail.com

solomonrexziegert@gmail.com



	Registrant List
	 Research and Management of High-Elevation Five-Needle Pines in Western North America

